Without You...

Our Goodie Bags Are Just Bags!



HOW TO GET INVOLVED

GOODIE BAG



COST: \$200 per paper Item (\$100 for non-profits)

Examples: coupons, brochures, fliers

Tangible items are free!

Example: Nonperishable food items, promotional chapstick, pens, product samples etc...

Delivery to: Community First Credit Union Attn: Fox Cities Marathon 1575 Dresang Way Neenah, WI 54956



Marathon • Half • Relay • Competitive Walk • 10K • Expo



Kids Events

On September 20-22, 2024, the weekend of events for the 33rd Community First Fox Cities Marathon presented by Miron Construction will hit the streets of the Fox Cities!

Put your business or product in the hands and minds of our nearly 4,750 participants and their supporters when you participate in our goodie bags. Take advantage of this targeted promotional opportunity for your business by choosing to be in one or both of these much anticipated benefits of our race.

| Company Name: |
|---|
| Phone: |
| Contact Person: |
| Email: |
| |
| PHYSICAL GOODIE BAG \$200 (waived if tangible item) |
| Bags to be in (check all that apply) |
| Sunday: Full, Half & Relay Marathons Physical Bags (Quantity 3,000) |
| Saturday: 10K & 5K Run/Walk Physical Bags (Quantity 1,550) |
| Friday: Kids Fun Run Physical Bags (Quantity 650) |
| Friday: Diaper Dash/Toddler Trot Physical Bags (Quantity 150) |
| Estimated Arrival Date:(Must be before Aug. 1, 2024) |
| Description of Item: (Please check the boxes with the quantity, the event and note if shipping multiple boxes ie: Qty 1500, 5K, Box 1 of 4) |
| Total Cost: \$ |
| Payment Type: Check MasterCard® VISA® (We cannot accept American Express credit cards) |
| Card # |
| Expiration date / |
| Name as it appears on your card |
| Signature for authorized use of card |
| |
| Return contract & payment to: Fox Cities Marathon, PO Box 1315, |

2023 PARTICIPANT PROFILE 56% female, 44% male 98% would recommend this event to other runners • 96% from Wisconsin

QUESTIONS

Phone: (920) 882-9499

Email: info@foxcitiesmarathon.org

Completed form with payment and items must be received by THURSDAY, AUGUST 1, 2024 to secure insert or ad participation.

Appleton, WI 54912-1315, or email to Info@foxcitiesmarathon.org.